
 
 
 

   AX1/IT/RFP052019/HRMS         24/09/2019 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
CORRIGENDUM TO Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, Customization, Deployment, Maintenance and 
Support of an Integrated Human Resource Management System. 

 

1) This is with reference to RFP Ref.No.052019 Dated 31.07.2019. The last date of bid submission is revised  
as under. 

 
 As per Previous Timelines Revised Timelines 

Last Date for submission of Bid 25.09.2019 upto 14:00 Hrs 03.10.2019 upto 14:00 Hrs 

Time and Date for Opening of Technical Bid 25.09.2019 at 16:00 Hrs 03.10.2019 16:00 Hrs 

 
2) The Cost summary Overall sheet of Commercial Bill of Material is revised as under 

 
  Items Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Total Amount for 6 

years (INR) 

A Application License Cost                         
-    

                                                   
-    

B Implementation cost                         
-    

                                                   
-    

C Resource Cost                         
-    

                                                   
-    

D ATS Cost                           
-    

                        
-    

                        
-    

                        
-    

                        
-    

                                         
-    

E FM Manpower Cost                         
-    

                        
-    

                        
-    

                        
-    

                        
-    

                        
-    

                                         
-    

F Training Cost         -              -    

G Customization Cost                 

  Grand Total - TCO                                                      
-    

 
 

Deputy General Manager, 
Information Technology 

 

Bank of Maharashtra 

Head Office,  “Lokmangal”,1501,Shivaji Nagar, 

Pune-411005 

https://bankofmaharashtra.in/Tender/RFP-Supply-Implementation-Maintenance-Enterprise-Mobility-Management-(EMM)-Solution-Corrigendum.pdf

